
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carter Olson Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 250.0 10

2 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 165.0 240.0 8

3 Landon Dody Council Grove 163.0 235.0 6

4 Chris  Norez Little River High School 165.0 215.0 0

5 Hayden Eck Little River High School 165.0 215.0 0

6 Gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 163.0 210.0 1

7 Matt Hamm-Jones Solomon High School 160.0 195.0 0

8 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 162.0 195.0 0

9 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 158.6 190.0 0

10 Dallas  Henton Riley County High School 164.0 185.0 0

11 James Dickerman Tescott High School 164.8 185.0 0

12 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 180.0 0

13 Trevor Allison Riley County High School 159.4 175.0 0

14 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 161.0 175.0 0

15 Richard Hardin Solomon High School 165.0 170.0 0

16 Steven  Nisly Fairfield High School 165.0 165.0 0

17 Linkin Sherwood Council Grove 160.0 155.0 0

18 Paxton Dody Central Plains 164.8 155.0 0

19 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 159.0 150.0 0

20 Blayne Baldetti Little River High School 159.0 115.0 0

21 Kane Mason Wakefield High School 158.0 110.0 0

22 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 0 0

23 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 160.0 0 0

24 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 165.0 0 0



Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 163.0 505.0 10

2 Carter Olson Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 385.0 8

3 Gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 163.0 375.0 6

4 Chris  Norez Little River High School 165.0 365.0 4

5 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 162.0 355.0 2

6 Dallas  Henton Riley County High School 164.0 350.0 1

7 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 165.0 335.0 0

8 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 158.6 320.0 0

9 Matt Hamm-Jones Solomon High School 160.0 315.0 0

10 Linkin Sherwood Council Grove 160.0 315.0 0

11 Paxton Dody Central Plains 164.8 315.0 0

12 Hayden Eck Little River High School 165.0 290.0 0

13 James Dickerman Tescott High School 164.8 285.0 0

14 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 161.0 275.0 0

15 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 159.0 270.0 0

16 Trevor Allison Riley County High School 159.4 255.0 0

17 Steven  Nisly Fairfield High School 165.0 240.0 0

18 Richard Hardin Solomon High School 165.0 205.0 0

19 Blayne Baldetti Little River High School 159.0 170.0 0

20 Kane Mason Wakefield High School 158.0 165.0 0

21 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 0 0

22 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 160.0 0 0

23 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 0 0

24 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 163.0 310.0 10

2 Chris  Norez Little River High School 165.0 250.0 8

3 Hayden Eck Little River High School 165.0 240.0 6

4 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 162.0 230.0 4

5 Matt Hamm-Jones Solomon High School 160.0 225.0 2

6 James Dickerman Tescott High School 164.8 225.0 1

7 Carter Olson Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 225.0 0

8 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 165.0 220.0 0

9 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 158.6 215.0 0

10 Gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 163.0 205.0 0

11 Dallas  Henton Riley County High School 164.0 205.0 0

12 Paxton Dody Central Plains 164.8 195.0 0

13 Trevor Allison Riley County High School 159.4 185.0 0

14 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 161.0 185.0 0

15 Linkin Sherwood Council Grove 160.0 175.0 0

16 Richard Hardin Solomon High School 165.0 175.0 0

17 Blayne Baldetti Little River High School 159.0 165.0 0

18 Steven  Nisly Fairfield High School 165.0 165.0 0

19 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 155.0 0

20 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 159.0 145.0 0

21 Kane Mason Wakefield High School 158.0 115.0 0

22 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 0 0

23 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 160.0 0 0

24 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 163.0 1050.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Carter Olson Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 860.0 8

3 Chris  Norez Little River High School 165.0 830.0 6

4 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 165.0 795.0 4

5 Gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 163.0 790.0 2

6 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 162.0 780.0 1

7 Hayden Eck Little River High School 165.0 745.0 0

8 Dallas  Henton Riley County High School 164.0 740.0 0

9 Matt Hamm-Jones Solomon High School 160.0 735.0 0

10 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 158.6 725.0 0

11 James Dickerman Tescott High School 164.8 695.0 0

12 Paxton Dody Central Plains 164.8 665.0 0

13 Linkin Sherwood Council Grove 160.0 645.0 0

14 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 161.0 635.0 0

15 Trevor Allison Riley County High School 159.4 615.0 0

16 Steven  Nisly Fairfield High School 165.0 570.0 0

17 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 159.0 565.0 0

18 Richard Hardin Solomon High School 165.0 550.0 0

19 Blayne Baldetti Little River High School 159.0 450.0 0

20 Kane Mason Wakefield High School 158.0 390.0 0

21 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 160.0 335.0 0

22 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 0 0

23 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 160.0 0 0

24 Tristan Bristow Little River High School 165.0 0 0


